W ONOU R WN P4|§

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Name
llyumzhinov, Kirsan
Makropoulos, Georgios
Tolentino, Abraham
Jaime, Aguinaldo
Fierro Baquero, Martha L.
Siegel, Adrian, Prof. Dr.
Al-Hitmi, Khalifa Mohammed
Gelfer, Israel
Yang, Junan
Kutin, Boris

Tulay, Gulkiz

Bastian, Herbert

Filatov, Andrey

Kambouzia, Mohammad Jafar
Marinello, Beatriz M.

Sundar, Damal Villivalam
Ochoa De Echaguen, Fco. Javier
Jungwirth, Kurt

Zakarian, Vanik

Ramirez Barajas, Mario Antonio
Ncube, Lewis

Vega Fernandez, Jorge

Sheikh Sultan Bin Khalifa Al Nehyan
Azmaiparashvili, Zurab

Presidential Board
Title
FIDE President
Deputy President
General Secretary
Vice President
Vice President
Treasurer
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President

Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Honorary Vice President

Honorary Vice President
Honorary Vice President
Honorary Vice President

Continental President for Africa
Continental President for Americas
Continental President for Asia
Continental President for Europe

Stipends in EUR
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